



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010287872025

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 744/2025 & CM APPL. 45374/2026**

VANDANA AGGARWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vivek Sansanwal, Mr. Taranjeet Singh, Ms. Rishu Garg, Advocates
(M:9899458709)

versus

PRANAV GOYAL

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sujeet Beniwal, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

19.08.2026

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 16th September, 2026, i.e., the date already fixed.

By Order

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 19, 2026